
Piteträffen 6.5 ställning
6/6 2021

Final Junior

Kval Final Total

1 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 215 86 301

2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 217 82 299

3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 217 75 292

4 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 195 195

Final Senior

Kval Final Total

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 228 89 317

2 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 216 75 291

3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 208 65 273

4 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (No) 199 68 267

5 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 206 58 264

6 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 178 39 217

Final Veteran

Kval Final Total

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 232 92 324

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 233 90 323

3 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 230 91 321

4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 235 84 319

5 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 225 91 316

6 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 222 81 303

7 Lars Gunnar Marklund S3 SoIF (No) 211 88 299

8 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 219 80 299

9 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 191 77 268



Resultat Junior

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 129 88 217

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 129 88 217

3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 134 81 215

4 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 117 78 195

Resultat Senior

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 141 87 228

2 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 135 81 216

3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 129 79 208

4 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 128 78 206

5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (No) 121 78 199

6 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 112 66 178

Resultat Veteran

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 143 92 235

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 138 95 233

3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 140 92 232

4 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 142 88 230

5 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 136 89 225

6 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 133 89 222

7 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 132 87 219

8 Lars Gunnar Marklund S3 SoIF (No) 122 89 211

9 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 126 65 191



Piteträffen 6.5 ligg
6/6 2021

Final Junior

Kval Final Total

1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 239 94 333

2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 231 94 325

3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 231 92 323

4 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 220 220

Final Senior

Kval Final Total

1 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 239 95 334

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 234 89 323

3 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 225 92 317

4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 230 82 312

5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (No) 216 94 310

6 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 212 93 305

Final Veteran Y

Kval Final Total

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 240 99 339

2 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 243 96 339

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 234 98 332

4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 229 92 321

5 Lars Gunnar Marklund S3 SoIF (No) 220 93 313

6 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 220 87 307



Final Veteran Ä

Kval Final Total

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 237 98 335

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 238 93 331

3 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 232 97 329

Resultat Junior

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 143 96 239

2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 138 93 231

3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 142 89 231

4 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 134 86 220

Resultat Senior

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 144 95 239

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 141 93 234

3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 137 93 230

4 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 134 91 225

5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (No) 128 88 216

6 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 126 86 212

Resultat Veteran Y

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 147 96 243

2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 145 95 240

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 140 94 234

4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 139 90 229

5 Lars Gunnar Marklund S3 SoIF (No) 129 91 220



6 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 139 81 220

Resultat Veteran Ä

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 141 97 238

2 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 144 93 237

3 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 140 92 232




